
OCT 2023 

To provide value based e ducation in 
the field of Mechanical Eoginc ering 

for the society here the best of 
teaching, learning, research and 
consultancy synergize to face the 

slobal markct 
Month WEEK MON TUE WED 

NOV 2023 

DEC 202 

JAN 2024 

FEB 2024 

MAR 2024 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

25 

26 

Working Days / 
Week 

Working Days 
Week 

VISIONE 

23 24 25 

30 

6 

13 

20 

27 

4 

11 

18 

25 

1 

15 

22 

29 

12 

19 

26 

4 

10 

10 

31 

MECHANICAL DEPARTM ENT ACADEM IC CALENDAR (THIRD & FIFTH SEM ESTER) (w.e.í. 15-11-2023 & 25-11-2023) 
Semester :ODD (3RD & 5TH Semester B.EJ) 

7 

14 

21 

28 

5 

12 

19 

26 

2 

9 

16 

23 

30 

6 

13 

20 

27 

5 

10 

11 

15 

22 

29 

6 

13 

20 

27 

3 

10 

17 

24 

31 

14 

21 

28 

6 

10 

KLS Vishwanathrao Deshpande Institute of Technology, Haliyal -581329 
Doc. No. VDIT/ ACAD/AP/03 

15 

THU 

26 

To impart innovative knowledge and skills that enhan ces quality e�ucation . To strengthen co llaboration with industry, govemment and R&D institu tes. 

2 

" To develop abilities to cater the society needs through sustain able scientific appro ach. 

9 

16 

23 

30 

7 

14 

21 

28 

11 

18 

25 

1 

15 

22 

29 

7 

Page 1 of 1 

12 

13 

MethaniEAEngineDrg 

FRI 

27 

<LS vishwanathrao Deshpande 
Institute of Teciology 

3 

10 

17 

24 

1 

3 

15 

22 

29 

12 

19 

26 

2 

16 

23 

13 

SAT 

12 

28 

11 

18 

25 

2 

88& 
16 

23 

30 

6 

13 

20 

27 

3 

10 

17 

24 

2 

9 

14 

SUN 

29 

12 

19 

26 

3 

10 

17 

24 

31 

7 

14 

21 

28 

4 

11 

18 

25 

3 

M ISSION: 

10 

Practical / Viva-Voce Examinations 
Practical / Viva-Voce Examinations 

Dates 

24 

24 

14 

15 

23 

25 

26-28 

4 

15 

5 

5 

12-14 

15-17 

12-17 

20 

26-28 

5 

5-10 

10 

Activities 

Ayudh Puja 
Vjaya Dashami 

Konnada Rajyotsava 

Commencement of Interrship for 5 sem 25-10-23 to 23-11-23 
Valmikd 

Arnual Sodal Gatherng 

Ball Padya / Deepvdlil 
Commencemeni of 3rd Semeter 

Commencement of 5th Semeser 

Interrship l presentation and report submission 
Kanakadasa Jayant 

Awareness program on PR 

Monrhly work progress report (3 sem, 5 sem) 

Slandards Club adivity 

Christrmas 
IA-1 for 5th sem and 3rd sem 

Industrial visit for 3rd sem 
Monshly work progress report (3 sem &5 sem) 

Makar Shankartl 

Reporting IA -1 Mas for 3rd sem & 5h sem to Sudents & Parents 

Repubic Day 

IA-2 for 5 em 

Awareness program on IPR 
Industrial visit for 5th sem 

Rev.No..03 

Rev. Dt:. 06/12/2021 

Monthly work progress repor (3 sem & 5 sem) 

IA 2 for 3 sem 
Reporting lA2 Marks for .5 sem to Suderts & Parernts 

Laboratory Intemal Condudion for 3 sem 

Last worahg day of 3rd Semeter 
Course Ext Survey & Feedback on faditlies 

Standards Club activity 
Reporting A -2 ,Ainal lA Marks//inal Atendance for 3 sem to Studerts & Parents 
IA3 for5 sem 

Monthly work progres report (5 sem) 

Total avllable working days (5th sem: 77 

:121-02-2024 to 29-02-2024 (3rd sem) 
11-03-2024 to 20-03-2024 (5th sem) 

Theory Examinations :04-03-2024 to 23-03-2024 (3rd Sem) 
Theory Examinations :22-03-2024 to 20-04-2024 (5th Sem) 
Intemship (4 Weeks) :25-10-2023 to 23-11-2023 (5th Sem 

Course Exit Survey & Feedbadk on facities 

Last workihg day of 5 th Semester 
Laboratory Intemal Condulon for S sem 

Maha Shivaratri 

Tolal available working days (3rd sem): 69 

Reporting lA -3,inal lA Marks /Final Attendance for 5 sem lo Sudents & Parents 

DeBeanAadernios ics 
KLS VDIT, HALIYAL 

Priroijpdl 
KLS Vishwanathrao Deshpande 
institute of Technclogy, Haliyal 

Jaycnt 

Commencerment of V semester :04-01-2024 
Cornmencement of VI semester :22/4/2024 


