					Doc. No	VDIT/AC	CAD/AP/	03	panue in	pande Institute of Technology, Haliyal - 581329		
						Page 1 of	of 1			Rev.No.:03 Rev. Dt: 06/12/2021		
-37	6C-		MECI	HANIC	AL DEP/	ARTM EN	T ACAD	EM IC CA	LENDAR (THIRD & FIFTH SEM ESTER) (w.e.f. 15-11-2023 & 25-11-2023)		
	V	ISION:					- Children		MISSION.	"H Semester B.E.]		
o prov	vide value Id of Meci	a based	educat Engin	tion in	• To im	part inne	ovative 1	knowledg	the and shills	s that enhances quality education.		
for the	e society	y where	the be	est of		engenen	COLLADOT	Caclon write	th inductors downers and D&D institutes			
for the society where the best of teaching, learning, research and consultancy synergize to face the							lities to	cater the	society ne	, government and Ras institutes. eeds through sustainable scientific approach.		
OLSU		mergize U marke		e the								
onth	WEEK			WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN	Dates			
_								SIGN	Dates	Activities Ayudh Puja		
2023	7	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	23 24	Ayudh Puja Vijaya Dashami		
ē				1 1				29	25	Commencement of Internship for 5 sem 25-10-23 to 23-11-23		
oct	8	30	31	+					28	Valmiki Ja yanti		
-1	NEW STREET				<u> '</u>							
1	8	l'		1	2	3	4	5	1 2-4	Kannada Rajyotsava Annual Sodal Gathering		
_	9	6	7	8	9	10	11	12		Annual Sodal Gainering		
2023	10	13	14	15	16				14	Bali Padya / Deepavali		
	10	10	14	10	16	17	18	19	15	Commencement of 3rd Semester		
ž	11	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	25	Commencement of 5th Semester		
1		<u> </u>	<u>+</u> '									
	12	27	28	29	30	1		Contra d	27 30	Internship II presentation and report submission Kanakadasa Jayanti		
- 1	12	['	· · ·			1	2	3		Kahakaasa Jayarei		
	13		+	+					5			
DEC 2023		4	5	6	7	8	9	10		Monthly work progress report (3 sem, 5 sem)		
ŝ	14	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	12	Awareness program on IPR		
5	15	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	19	Standards Club activity		
1	16	25	26	27	28	29	30	21	25	Christmas		
-1			1000		-	\$> 	30	31	26-28	IA-1 for 5th sem and 3rd sem		
1	17	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	5	Monthly work progress report (3 sem & 5 sem)		
t	18	8	9	10	11	10			8	Industrial visit for 3rd sem Reporting IA -1 Marks for 3rd sem & 5th sem to Students & Parents		
			-			12	13	14				
JAN 2024	19	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	15	Makar Shankani		
'	20	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	26	Republic Day		
J	21	29	30	31	<u> </u>		<u> </u>			IA-2 for 5 sem		
	21			1	1				1	Awareness program on IPR		
1		└── ′	 '		<u> </u>	2	3	4	2	Industrial visit for 5th sem		
	22	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	5	Monthly work progress report (3 sem & 5 sem)		
				H	'		<u> </u>		5	Reporting IA 2 Marks for .5 sem to Students & Parents		
FEB 2024	23	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	12-14 15-17	Laboratory Internal Conduction for 3 sem		
4					├ ───┘	└── ┘			12-17	Course Exit Survey & Feedback on facilities		
	24	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	20 22	Last working day of 3rd Semester Standards Club activity		
1	25	26	27	28	29	[]			28	Reporting IA - 2 , Final IA Marks//Final Attendance for 3 sem to Students & Pan		
		A. S. C. C. C.				<u>⊢</u>]	<u> </u>		26-28	IA 3 for 5 sem		
	25		\vdash		<u> </u>	1	2	3				
i I			1	1	(5	Monthly work progress report (5 sem)		
	26	4	5	6	7			10	5-10 6-7	Course Exit Survey & Feedback on facilities Laboratory Internal Conduction for 5 sem		
1	20	1	1		· '	8	9	10	9	Last working day of 5 th Semester		
1			i	1	, I				8 10	Maha Shivaratri		
-	Days /	10	10	10						Reporting IA - 3, Final IA Marks / Final Attendance for 5 sem to Students & Pare		
Wee	ek		10	10	12	13	14	<u> </u>	Total available	ie working days (3rd sem): 69		
Wee	Days / ek	10	11	15	13	12	16	1	Total available	e working days (5th sem): 77		
	<u> </u>					Viva-Voce		nations :	21-02-2024	4 to 29-02-2024 (3rd sem)		
				Pra		Viva-Voce	e Examin	nations :	11-03-2024	4 to 20-03-2024 (5th sem)		
							y Examin y Examin	nations :	: 04-03-2024	4 to 23-03-2024 (3rd Sem) 4 to 20-04-2024 (5th Sem)		
						Intern	nship (4	Weeks) :	25-10-202	4 to 20-04-2024 (5th Sem) 3 to 23-11-2023 (5th Sem)		
-					Comm		nt of IV se	emester : emester :	04-01-2024	4		

6 15/11/23

MechanicalEngineering KLS vishwanathrao Deshpande Institute of TectPhology Haliyal-5413 20

Debap Academics ICS KLS VDIT, HALIYAL

Prinoipipal KLS Vishwanathrao Deshpande Institute of Technology, Haliyal